
Monday, November 13, 2023
Kinloch Park Elementary

Let EMS Photo preserve today's special moment. TodaVs pictures are TomorrowsTreasures, take advantage of this opportunity!
Deje que EMS Photo preserve el momento especial de hoy. Las fotos de hoy son Los tesoros del maäana, iaprovecha esta oportunidadl

TO ORDER PORTRAITS OF YOUR CHILD:
Select package "A", "B", "C", "D", OR "E" from below. Payments will only be accepted at school on picture dav.

PARA ORDENAR FOTOS DE SU HIJO/HIJA: Escoja Ia oferta "A", "B", "C", "D", o "E" entre Ias de abajo. Los pagos solo serånaceptados en la escuela el dia de Ia foto.

All cash paymentsmust be exact, CHANGEWILL NOT BE PROVIDED. Checks payable to EMS Photo
Todos los pagos en efectivo deben ser exacto, NO SE PROPORCIONARÅ CAMBIO. Cheques a nombre de EMS Photo.

1-4x5

12-Mini Wallets

E $15
2-8x10

2-5x7

4-4-x5

2-8x10

2-5x7

2-4-x5

16-Mini Wallets

1-8x10

2-5x7

2-4-x5

8-Mini Wallets

c $30

2-5x7

2-4x5

8-Mini Wallets

D $2016-Mini Wallets

I-Digital Download

B $40
A $50

ADD-ONS TO ANY PACKAGE
THESE ITEMS CANNOT BE PURCHASED ALONE. THESE ITEMS MUST BE ADDED AS AN ADDITION TO ANY PACKAGE FROM ABOVE.

ESTOS ARTfCULOS NO SE PUEDEN COMPRAR SOLOS. TIENEN QUE AGREGARSE A UN PAQUETE DE ARRIBA.

Please visit online for additional options, background choices, and add-ons.
Visite en linea para obtener opciones adicionales, opciones de fondo y complementos.

Mouse Pad

$23

Metal Key Chain

fi9_

$16

Digital Image
add-on

$20

Retouching Fee

Remove's acne, scars,
and minor blemishes
Disminuye barritos y

manchas en Ia cara

$11

Add 1-8x10

Add 2-5x7

d 4¯4x5

Add 8-Wallets

$15

$15

$15

$15

1

SCAN ME
PAY ONLINE TODAY

WWW.EMSPHOTO.COM
ONLINE CODE: Use your

unique
7-digit Student ID

OR
ONLINE KEYWORD:

KPE23

10B

EMSPHOTO


